TITLE SHEET
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
ISSUED FOR:
FIRSTNET/AT&T SITE ID:
CCL06249

ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED AND MATERIALS INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CURRENT EDITIONS OF THE FOLLOWING CODES AS ADOPTED
BY THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2022 CBC (2021 IBC)
MECHANICAL 2022 CMC (2021 UMC)
ELECTRICAL 2022 CEC (2020 NEC)
          STRUCTURAL EIA/TIA-222H
Attachment 1
GENERAL NOTES
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
ISSUED FOR:
FIRSTNET/AT&T SITE ID:
CCL06249
PSTC #: CANC-NLAKE01
HILL ROAD AND PARKWAY
INTERSECTION
3275 HILL RD
LAKEPORT, CA 95453
(LAKE COUNTY)
PROPOSED 80'-0"
MONOPINE TOWER
TOWER ENGINEERING PROFESSIONALS
OFFICE: (480) 285-0036
PHOENIX, AZ 85040
4710 E ELWOOD ST, STE 9
SEAL:
SHEET TITLE:
SHEET NUMBER: REVISION:
TEP #: 314197.336183
J
ZONING
DO NOT USE FOR
CONSTRUCTIO
N
F ZONING03-24-23 SSO HMM
G ZONING11-16-23 SSO HMM
H ZONING11-21-23 CAM HMM
I ZONING01-11-24 CAM HMM
J ZONING02-19-24 SJA HMM
GN-1
PROJECT NOTES:
UTILITY NOTES:
H
IL
L
R
O
A
D
 SITE PLAN
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
ISSUED FOR:
FIRSTNET/AT&T SITE ID:
CCL06249
PSTC #: CANC-NLAKE01
HILL ROAD AND PARKWAY
INTERSECTION
3275 HILL RD
LAKEPORT, CA 95453
(LAKE COUNTY)
PROPOSED 80'-0"
MONOPINE TOWER
TOWER ENGINEERING PROFESSIONALS
OFFICE: (480) 285-0036
PHOENIX, AZ 85040
4710 E ELWOOD ST, STE 9